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Liga Strednych skol 2016/2017 - 8. kolo

Name

Marek Németh
Daniela Kassova

Samuel FrantiSek Skokan

Veronika Gildeinova
Lukas Labuda

Juraj Slavkovsky
Dominika Kunova

Patrik Giacko

Timotej Skokan
Kristina Kosekova

FrantiSek Mrovcak
Peter Spisak

Veronika Polovkova

individuals.in.round

Team Game

SSPGDT D.Tatarku

Obchodna Akadémia
Poprad

SOSE Matejovce
Zdravotka
SOSE Matejovce

Obchodna Akadémia
Poprad

SSPGDT D.Tatarku
Zdravotka
SSPGDT D.Tatarku
SOSE Matejovce

Obchodna Akadémia
Poprad

Zdravotka

Obchodna Akadémia
Poprad

Zdravotka

s
3
3

W W w w

- W w = W

Pins Points
401 0.0
399 0.0
396 0.0
380 0.0
377 0.0
371 0.0
363 0.0
114 0.0
336 0.0
335 0.0
111 0.0
218 0.0
198 0.0
275 0.0

average

133.6667
133.0000

132.0000
126.6667
125.6667
123.6667

121.0000
114.0000
112.0000
111.6667
111.0000

109.0000
99.0000

91.6667
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